
2009.03 - 04



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.03-2009.04

[ 1 ]

001-CFT01003-B 002-CFT01002-B 003-CFT01001-W

004-CDH00001-B 005-CDH00001-W 006-CDH00002-B



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.03-2009.04

[ 2 ]

007-CEU08001-B 008-CEU08001-U 009-CEU08002-B

010-CEU08003-D 011-CEU08002-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.03-2009.04

[ 3 ]

012-CFX01003-B 013-CFX01001-T 014-CFX01001-W

015-CFX01002-B 016-CFX01002-D 017-CFX01002-F

018-CFX01002-T 019-CFX01002-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.03-2009.04

[ 4 ]

020-CER1K003-B 021-CEM6V003-B



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.03-2009.04

[ 5 ]

022-CRPFL001-W 023-CRPFL002-W



ORIENT 
NEW MODEL CATALOGUE

2009.03-2009.04

[ 6 ]

024-LRBDP002-B 025-LRBDP002-C 026-LRBDP002-W 027-LRBDP001-B

028-LRBDP001-D 029-LRBDP001-W 030-LRBDQ002-B 031-LRBDQ002-C

032-LRBDQ002-W 033-LRBDQ001-B 034-LRBDQ001-D 035-LRBDQ001-W



PAGE. NO.  MODEL NO.
(9 digits) CATALGUE NO. MOVEMENT CAL. CASE NO. DIAL NO.

DIAL
COLOR

(PHOTO)
BAND NO. WATER

RESISTANCE CASE BACK CROWN REMARK-1 REMARK-2

1 004 CDH00001B 004-CDH00001-B 48K40 DH(48K) DH00-C00 DH00-000BST B UDDVQSB 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

1 005 CDH00001W 005-CDH00001-W 48K40 DH(48K) DH00-C00 DH00-000WST W UDDVQSB 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

1 006 CDH00002B 006-CDH00002-B 48K40 DH(48K) DH00-C00 DH00-001BST B UDDVQST 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

4 021 CEM6V003B 021-CEM6V003-B 46947 EM(469) EM6V-D00 EM6V-001BZT B PDDMJ0Z 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

4 020 CER1K003B 020-CER1K003-B 48749 ER(487) ER1K-D00 ER1K-A10BZT B PDDQM0Z 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

2 007 CEU08001B 007-CEU08001-B 46D40 EU(46D) EU08-A00 EU08-000BGT B PDDVEAA 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

2 008 CEU08001U 008-CEU08001-U 46D40 EU(46D) EU08-A00 EU08-000UGT U PDDVEAA 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

2 009 CEU08002B 009-CEU08002-B 46D40 EU(46D) EU08-C00 EU08-001BST B PDDVESS 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

2 011 CEU08002W 011-CEU08002-W 46D40 EU(46D) EU08-C00 EU08-001WST W PDDVESS 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

2 010 CEU08003D 010-CEU08003-D 46D40 EU(46D) EU08-C10 EU08-001DST D PDDVESS 50M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

1 003 CFT01001W 003-CFT01001-W 46R41 FT(46R) FT01-D00 FT01-A00WST W PDDJVSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

1 002 CFT01002B 002-CFT01002-B 46R41 FT(46R) FT01-D10 FT01-A00BST B PDDJVSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

1 001 CFT01003B 001-CFT01003-B 46R41 FT(46R) FT01-D20 FT01-A00BST B PDDJV0Z 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC SAPPHIRE CLYSTAL

3 013 CFX01001T 013-CFX01001-T 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-A00 FX01-000TGT T KDDVUAA 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 014 CFX01001W 014-CFX01001-W 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-A00 FX01-000WGT W KDDVUAA 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 015 CFX01002B 015-CFX01002-B 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-C00 FX01-001BST B KDDVUSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 016 CFX01002D 016-CFX01002-D 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-C00 FX01-001DST D KDDVUSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 017 CFX01002F 017-CFX01002-F 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-C00 FX01-001FST F KDDVUSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 018 CFX01002T 018-CFX01002-T 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-C00 FX01-001TST T KDDVUSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 019 CFX01002W 019-CFX01002-W 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-C00 FX01-001WST W KDDVUSS 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

3 012 CFX01003B 012-CFX01003-B 46Y40 FX(46Y) FX01-D00 FX01-000BGT B KDDVUBB 100M SCREW CASEBACK - AUTOMATIC -

5 022 CRPFL001W 022-CRPFL001-W H2501 RP(H25) RPFL-R00 RPFL-A00WZO W EDDVDRR 30M - - - -

5 023 CRPFL002W 023-CRPFL002-W H2501 RP(H25) RPFL-S00 RPFL-A00WZO W EDDVDS0 30M - - - -

6 027 LRBDP001B 027-LRBDP001-B J9012 RB(J90) RBDP-Q00 RBDP-L00BSO B PDDXPSS 30M - - - -

6 028 LRBDP001D 028-LRBDP001-D J9012 RB(J90) RBDP-Q00 RBDP-L00DSO D PDDXPSS 30M - - - -

6 029 LRBDP001W 029-LRBDP001-W J9012 RB(J90) RBDP-Q00 RBDP-L00WSO W PDDXPSS 30M - - - -

6 024 LRBDP002B 024-LRBDP002-B J9012 RB(J90) RBDP-Q10 RBDP-L10BGO B PDDXP0Z 30M - - - -

6 025 LRBDP002C 025-LRBDP002-C J9012 RB(J90) RBDP-Q10 RBDP-L10CGO C PDDXP0Z 30M - - - -

6 026 LRBDP002W 026-LRBDP002-W J9012 RB(J90) RBDP-Q10 RBDP-L10WGO W PDDXP0Z 30M - - - -

6 033 LRBDQ001B 033-LRBDQ001-B J9012 RB(J90) RBDQ-Q00 RBDQ-A00BSO B PDDXNSS 30M - - - -

6 034 LRBDQ001D 034-LRBDQ001-D J9012 RB(J90) RBDQ-Q00 RBDQ-A00DSO D PDDXNSS 30M - - - -

6 035 LRBDQ001W 035-LRBDQ001-W J9012 RB(J90) RBDQ-Q00 RBDQ-A00WSO W PDDXNSS 30M - - - -

6 030 LRBDQ002B 030-LRBDQ002-B J9012 RB(J90) RBDQ-Q10 RBDQ-A10BGO B PDDXN0Z 30M - - - -

6 031 LRBDQ002C 031-LRBDQ002-C J9012 RB(J90) RBDQ-Q10 RBDQ-A10CGO C PDDXN0Z 30M - - - -

6 032 LRBDQ002W 032-LRBDQ002-W J9012 RB(J90) RBDQ-Q10 RBDQ-A10WGO W PDDXN0Z 30M - - - -
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CATALOGUE
NO. NO.

 MODEL NO.
(10 digits)

REFERENCE
MODEL NO. CAL.NO. CASE NO. DIAL NO. BAND NO.

BAND NO.
(Extra Band)

2009.03-04 001 CFT01003B0 CFT01003-B 46R41 FT01-D20 FT01-A00BST PDDJV0Z 16-H0155S2 16-4972S 38-H0110BP 30-1448B 30-H0117CT 30-2174CT 0911469480 69-0373 8118-1879

2009.03-04 002 CFT01002B0 CFT01002-B 46R41 FT01-D10 FT01-A00BST PDDJVSS 16-H0155S2 16-4972S 38-H0110S 30-1448B 30-H0117CT 30-2174CT 0911469480 69-0373 8118-1879

2009.03-04 003 CFT01001W0 CFT01001-W 46R41 FT01-D00 FT01-A00WST PDDJVSS 16-H0155S2 16-4972S 38-H0110S 30-1448B 30-H0117CT 30-2174CT 0911469480 69-0373 8118-1879

2009.03-04 004 CDH00001B0 CDH00001-B 48K40 DH00-C00 DH00-000BST UDDVQSB 16-H0831SN 16-4972S 38-H0143S 38-H0143S 30-5088B 30-H0025CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 005 CDH00001W0 CDH00001-W 48K40 DH00-C00 DH00-000WST UDDVQSB 16-H0831SN 16-4972S 38-H0143S 38-H0143S 30-5088B 30-H0025CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 006 CDH00002B0 CDH00002-B 48K40 DH00-C00 DH00-001BST UDDVQST 16-H0831SN 16-4972S 38-H0143S 38-H0143S 30-5088B 30-H0025CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 007 CEU08001BX CEU08001-B 46D40 EU08-A00 EU08-000BGT PDDVEAA 16-H0769S 16-H0826C-SIA 38-H7080VNF 38-H7033VNF 52-H7080VNF 30-H0094B 30-H0124CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 008 CEU08001UX CEU08001-U 46D40 EU08-A00 EU08-000UGT PDDVEAA 16-H0769S 16-H0826C-SIA 38-H7080VNF 38-H7033VNF 52-H7080VNF 30-H0094B 30-H0124CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 009 CEU08002BX CEU08002-B 46D40 EU08-C00 EU08-001BST PDDVESS 16-H0769S 16-H0826C-SIA 38-H0080S 38-H0033S 52-H0080S 30-H0094B 30-H0124CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 010 CEU08003DX CEU08003-D 46D40 EU08-C10 EU08-001DST PDDVESS 16-H0769S 16-H0826C-SIA 38-H0080S 38-H0033S 52-H0080S 30-H0094B 30-H0124CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 011 CEU08002WX CEU08002-W 46D40 EU08-C00 EU08-001WST PDDVESS 16-H0769S 16-H0826C-SIA 38-H0080S 38-H0033S 52-H0080S 30-H0094B 30-H0124CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 012 CFX01003BH CFX01003-B 46Y40 FX01-D00 FX01-000BGT KDDVUBB 16-9389C-SI 38-H7070VNF 52-H7004VNF 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 013 CFX01001TH CFX01001-T 46Y40 FX01-A00 FX01-000TGT KDDVUAA 16-9389C-SI 38-H7070VNF 52-H7004VNF 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 014 CFX01001WH CFX01001-W 46Y40 FX01-A00 FX01-000WGT KDDVUAA 16-9389C-SI 38-H7070VNF 52-H7004VNF 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 015 CFX01002BH CFX01002-B 46Y40 FX01-C00 FX01-001BST KDDVUSS 16-9389C-SI 38-H0070S 52-H0004S 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 016 CFX01002DH CFX01002-D 46Y40 FX01-C00 FX01-001DST KDDVUSS 16-9389C-SI 38-H0070S 52-H0004S 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 017 CFX01002FH CFX01002-F 46Y40 FX01-C00 FX01-001FST KDDVUSS 16-9389C-SI 38-H0070S 52-H0004S 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 018 CFX01002TH CFX01002-T 46Y40 FX01-C00 FX01-001TST KDDVUSS 16-9389C-SI 38-H0070S 52-H0004S 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 019 CFX01002WH CFX01002-W 46Y40 FX01-C00 FX01-001WST KDDVUSS 16-9389C-SI 38-H0070S 52-H0004S 30-H0106B 30-H0041CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 020 CER1K003B0 CER1K003-B 48749 ER1K-D00 ER1K-A10BZT PDDQM0Z 16-3448S2 16-H0826C-SIA 38-H0048BP 30-5050B 30-2174CT OA-160-2200 0911469480

2009.03-04 021 CEM6V003B2 CEM6V003-B 46947 EM6V-D00 EM6V-001BZT PDDMJ0Z 16-6602S 16-H0826C-SIA 38-0434BP 52-H0016BP 30-5108B 30-2250CT 30-2174CT OA-160-2000 0911469480

2009.03-04 022 CRPFL001W0 CRPFL001-W H2501 RPFL-R00 RPFL-A00WZO EDDVDRR 16-H0829C-SI 38-H7099IPR 30-1496B 0911H25125 8160-7039 8118-1839

2009.03-04 023 CRPFL002W0 CRPFL002-W H2501 RPFL-S00 RPFL-A00WZO EDDVDS0 16-H0829C-SI 38-H7099IPR 30-1496B 0911H25125 8160-7039 8118-1839

2009.03-04 024 LRBDP002B0 LRBDP002-B J9012 RBDP-Q10 RBDP-L10BGO PDDXP0Z * RBDP-MGLSN * RBDP-CWNGP * RBDP-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDP-PIN * RBDP-CRING

2009.03-04 025 LRBDP002C0 LRBDP002-C J9012 RBDP-Q10 RBDP-L10CGO PDDXP0Z * RBDP-MGLSN * RBDP-CWNGP * RBDP-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDP-PIN * RBDP-CRING

2009.03-04 026 LRBDP002W0 LRBDP002-W J9012 RBDP-Q10 RBDP-L10WGO PDDXP0Z * RBDP-MGLSN * RBDP-CWNGP * RBDP-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDP-PIN * RBDP-CRING

2009.03-04 027 LRBDP001B0 LRBDP001-B J9012 RBDP-Q00 RBDP-L00BSO PDDXPSS * RBDP-MGLSN * RBDP-CWNSS * RBDP-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDP-PIN * RBDP-CRING

2009.03-04 028 LRBDP001D0 LRBDP001-D J9012 RBDP-Q00 RBDP-L00DSO PDDXPSS * RBDP-MGLSN * RBDP-CWNSS * RBDP-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDP-PIN * RBDP-CRING

2009.03-04 029 LRBDP001W0 LRBDP001-W J9012 RBDP-Q00 RBDP-L00WSO PDDXPSS * RBDP-MGLSN * RBDP-CWNSS * RBDP-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDP-PIN * RBDP-CRING

2009.03-04 030 LRBDQ002B0 LRBDQ002-B J9012 RBDQ-Q10 RBDQ-A10BGO PDDXN0Z * RBDQ-MGLSN * RBDQ-CWNGP * RBDQ-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDQ-PIN * RBDQ-CRING

2009.03-04 031 LRBDQ002C0 LRBDQ002-C J9012 RBDQ-Q10 RBDQ-A10CGO PDDXN0Z * RBDQ-MGLSN * RBDQ-CWNGP * RBDQ-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDQ-PIN * RBDQ-CRING

2009.03-04 032 LRBDQ002W0 LRBDQ002-W J9012 RBDQ-Q10 RBDQ-A10WGO PDDXN0Z * RBDQ-MGLSN * RBDQ-CWNGP * RBDQ-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDQ-PIN * RBDQ-CRING

2009.03-04 033 LRBDQ001B0 LRBDQ001-B J9012 RBDQ-Q00 RBDQ-A00BSO PDDXNSS * RBDQ-MGLSN * RBDQ-CWNSS * RBDQ-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDQ-PIN * RBDQ-CRING

2009.03-04 034 LRBDQ001D0 LRBDQ001-D J9012 RBDQ-Q00 RBDQ-A00DSO PDDXNSS * RBDQ-MGLSN * RBDQ-CWNSS * RBDQ-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDQ-PIN * RBDQ-CRING

2009.03-04 035 LRBDQ001W0 LRBDQ001-W J9012 RBDQ-Q00 RBDQ-A00WSO PDDXNSS * RBDQ-MGLSN * RBDQ-CWNSS * RBDQ-CBPAK 0911H25125 * RBDQ-PIN * RBDQ-CRING

PIN
CASE BACK
GASKET NO.

GLASS
GASKET NO.

GLASS GASKET
NO. (CASE

BACK) C-RING
SPRING BAR /

PIN(C-RING) NO.

CATALOGUE NO.2009.03-04
PARTS LIST

WINDING STEM
NO.GLASS NO.

GLASS NO.
(CASE BACK) CROWN NO.1 CROWN NO.2 BUTTON NO.1
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